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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  1   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (4)
PSL Record: 9:36.10 Cass Tech, Cass Tech1992

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 11:00.00Detroit Renaissance   1  
A 11:10.22Detroit Cass Tech   2  
A NTDetroit Martin Luther King   3  
A NTDetroit Denby Tech Prep   4  
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (11)
PSL Record: 13.70 Raven Clay, Cody2008

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Detroit Cass Tech 15.73Leonard, Daiya  11   1 14
ML King 16.29Rogan, Adrian  10   2 338
Renaissance 16.35Chapman, Paige  10   3 469
Renaissance 17.71Willis, Jordyn  11   4 493
Detroit Cass Tech 19.60Lewis, Azaria  12   5 15
ML King 19.62Logan, Olivia  12   6 328
Detroit Cass Tech 21.14Mbuno, Uchechi   9   7 17
Detroit Pershing NTKing, Jasolyn  11   8 443
Renaissance NTFlowers, Samarion  10   9 472
ML King NTEchols, Sadijah  12   10 312
Detroit Cody NTMcgowan, Kiara  10   11 133
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash (46) Prelims
PSL Record: 11.20 Shayla Mahan, Mumford2006

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

ML King 12.29Mitchell, Mariah  10   1 331
Renaissance 12.46Thomas, Mizan  11   2 489
Renaissance 12.97Jackson, Imani   9   3 477
ML King 13.09Anderson, Jasmine  10   4 309
Detroit Cass Tech 13.29Hobson, Carmella  12   5 11
Renaissance 13.38Drain, Imaniyah  10   6 470
Detroit Mumford 13.38Jackson, Jaquoia   9   7 396
Detroit Cass Tech 13.43Scott, Sierra  10   8 23
Detroit Cass Tech 13.46Davis, Megan  12   9 5
Detroit Cody 13.54Harris, Amari  11   10 130
Detroit Cody 13.54Barlow, Nala  11   11 128
Central 13.85Strickland, Jada  11   12 78
Detroit Cma 13.88Rouse, Tiara  10   13 114
Detroit Cma 13.88Harrison, Christian  10   14 106
ML King 13.90Young, Ayre' anna  11   15 347
Detroit Delta Prep 13.91Benson, Samaria  10   16 203
Central 13.92Cornelius, Alexis  10   17 67
Central 14.10Hill, Kyla  10   18 72
Western 14.23Lewis, Kevina  11   19 568
Detroit Henry Ford 14.24Bullock-Baker, Destanie  12   20 270
Detroit Mumford 14.45Williams, Adoreya  10   21 400
East English 14.57Carneva, Diamond  10   22 230
West Side 14.99Morrow, Shanta  10   23 550
Detroit Henry Ford 15.00Johnson, De'ajah  12   24 271
Detroit Delta Prep 15.11Ruffin, Sparkle  11   25 205
College Prep NW 15.31Howard, Keon'e  11   26 163
Detroit Henry Ford 15.37Amber, Johnson  12   27 266
West Side 15.44Douglas, Chinise   9   28 546
West Side 15.45Patton, Samantha  12   29 551
College Prep NW 16.51Johnson, Dayania   9   30 164
Detroit Osborn NTAnderson, RoShanda  11   31 411
Detroit Osborn NTPressely, La Shaundra   9   32 422
Denby NTFerguson, Robyn   33 219
College Prep NW NTHarris, Makayla  10   34 162
Southeastern NTPeoples, Arianna  10   35 533
Western NTBurbank, Keasa  12   36 565
Detroit Pershing NTKing, Jasolyn  11   37 443
Detroit Pershing NTSmith, Ja'Nai  12   38 445
Davis Aerospace NTWhite, Savana   9   39 188
Davis Aerospace NTFields, Achaunte   9   40 183
Detroit Cody NTWalls, Alasia  10   41 138
Davis Aerospace NTStewart, Endia  10   42 187
Dia NTConley, Lashawanda  12   43 292
Dia NTFullilove, Trinitee   9   44 294
Detroit Cma NTHarris, Ta'Niyah  11   45 105
Dia NTBrown, Princess  11   46 291
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay (11)
PSL Record: 1:38.47 Renaissance, Renaissance1999

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 1:44.30Detroit Renaissance   1  
A 1:45.00Detroit Cass Tech   2  
A 1:50.00Detroit Central Collegiate   3  
A 1:51.67Detroit Cody   4  
A 1:56.00Detroit Cma   5  
A 2:05.00Detroit Osborn   6  
A 2:11.62Detroit College Prep at NW   7  
A NTDetroit West Side Academy   8  
A NTDetroit Southeastern Tech   9  
A NTDetroit Denby Tech Prep   10  
A NTDetroit Martin Luther King   11  
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run (17)
PSL Record: 5:07.81 Ramzee Fondren, Renaissance2007

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

ML King 6:28.13Jones, Jaylyn  10   1 324
Detroit Mumford 6:28.51Taylor, Brooklyn  10   2 398
ML King 6:30.01Hilliard, Olivia   9   3 319
Renaissance 6:34.29Finch, Colbie   9   4 471
West Side 6:59.44Snow, Shania  10   5 553
ML King 6:59.58Logan, Olivia  12   6 328
Detroit Mumford 7:03.77Greer, Chyna  12   7 395
Detroit Osborn NTWade, Valencia  12   8 423
Renaissance NTTravis, Briauna  10   9 490
Detroit Osborn NTPressely, La Shaundra   9   10 422
West Side NTHicks, Essynce   9   11 547
Renaissance NTBeasley, Naima  10   12 467
Detroit Cass Tech NTThomas, Makiyah  11   13 26
Detroit Cass Tech NTHamiel, Geniya  11   14 9
Western NTCervantes, Christina  11   15 566
Detroit Osborn NTHayes, Anointed  12   16 415
Detroit Cass Tech NTGreen, Jaleah  10   17 7
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (12)
PSL Record: 47.48 Cass Tech, Cass Tech1997

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 48.50Detroit Renaissance   1  
A 49.50Detroit Cass Tech   2  
A 51.56Detroit Cody   3  
A 53.00Detroit Central Collegiate   4  
A 56.00Detroit Cma   5  
A 1:01.28Detroit College Prep at NW   6  
A 1:10.00Detroit Osborn   7  
A NTDetroit West Side Academy   8  
A NTDetroit Denby Tech Prep   9  
A NTDetroit International Academy   10  
A NTDetroit Martin Luther King   11  
A NTDetroit Henry Ford   12  
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash (35)
PSL Record: 54.10 Elaine Jones, Chadsey1981

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Detroit Cody 1:00.14Barlow, Nala  11   1 128
Detroit Cass Tech 1:01.45Newsom, Amari  11   2 21
Detroit Cass Tech 1:01.73Williams, Jaylen  11   3 28
Renaissance 1:02.98Shepard, Shania  11   4 486
Detroit Mumford 1:03.54King, Taylor  12   5 397
Detroit Cass Tech 1:04.73Hubert, Classie  10   6 12
West Side 1:06.91Diamond, Ashlee  11   7 545
ML King 1:07.31Westley, Shaniece  12   8 345
Western 1:08.41Lewis, Kevina  11   9 568
West Side 1:08.61Blue, Brittney  11   10 544
College Prep NW 1:09.63Tipton, Briana  11   11 168
Detroit Delta Prep 1:11.17Benson, Samaria  10   12 203
Denby 1:12.58Webster, Quenita  11   13 222
West Side 1:28.76Jackson, Makayla   9   14 548
College Prep NW NTHamilton, Stephanie  12   15 161
ML King NTNorman, Alicia  12   16 333
Detroit Osborn NTPressely, La Shaundra   9   17 422
Dia NTNjia, Jamal   9   18 302
Central NTHightower-Pounds, Paula   9   19 71
Denby NTFerguson, Robyn   20 219
Southeastern NTGray, Destiny  10   21 524
Renaissance NTHayes, Arinn  11   22 474
Western NTArrington, Rachel  10   23 564
Detroit Osborn NTWilliams, Glenshell  10   24 424
Renaissance NTThomas, Mizan  11   25 489
Davis Aerospace NTStewart, Endia  10   26 187
East English NTHolmes, C'Erra  12   27 232
Davis Aerospace NTMcCloud, Lola  10   28 185
East English NTCarneva, Diamond  10   29 230
East English NTBailey, Naomi  10   30 229
Central NTHobbs, Areyanna  10   31 73
Detroit Cma NTStephens, Taylor  11   32 118
Central NTEchols, Lashonda   9   33 68
Davis Aerospace NTMcCloud, Sonya   9   34 186
Detroit Cma NTGlover, Amiya  11   35 104
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (13)
PSL Record: 43.10 Dawn Adams, Cooley1988

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Renaissance 47.12Slappy, Makylah  11   1 487
Detroit Cass Tech 51.24Leonard, Daiya  11   2 14
Renaissance 52.29Chapman, Paige  10   3 469
West Side 53.84Johnson, Sancia   9   4 549
Detroit Cass Tech 54.56Lewis, Azaria  12   5 15
ML King 55.72Logan, Olivia  12   6 328
Renaissance 57.08Flowers, Samarion  10   7 472
ML King 57.68Rogan, Adrian  10   8 338
Detroit Cass Tech 58.64Mbuno, Uchechi   9   9 17
Southeastern NTGray, Diamond  10   10 525
West Side NTHicks, Essynce   9   11 547
Detroit Cody NTMcgowan, Kiara  10   12 133
ML King NTEchols, Sadijah  12   13 312
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run (22)
PSL Record: 2:13.50 Ann Lampkin, Redford1986

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Renaissance 2:22.97Shepard, Shania  11   1 486
West Side 2:45.77Diamond, Ashlee  11   2 545
Renaissance 2:47.28Travis, Briauna  10   3 490
ML King 2:48.36Jones, Jaylyn  10   4 324
Detroit Cass Tech 2:48.42Green, Jaleah  10   5 7
ML King 2:51.07Enoex, Kenn'ya  10   6 314
Detroit Cass Tech 2:51.24Hamiel, Geniya  11   7 9
East English 2:56.19Holmes, C'Erra  12   8 232
East English 2:56.30Bailey, Naomi  10   9 229
Renaissance 2:57.93Beasley, Naima  10   10 467
Detroit Mumford 3:06.95Greer, Chyna  12   11 395
West Side 3:33.34Snow, Shania  10   12 553
College Prep NW NTHamilton, Stephanie  12   13 161
Detroit Osborn NTDavis, Erin  10   14 412
Detroit Mumford NTTaylor, Brooklyn  10   15 398
West Side NTHicks, Essynce   9   16 547
Detroit Osborn NTHaralson, Karen  11   17 414
Western NTTrejo, Shayla  11   18 569
Detroit Cass Tech NTThomas, Makiyah  11   19 26
Western NTDaniels, Dashawna  10   20 567
ML King NTHilliard, Olivia   9   21 319
Central NTHobbs, Areyanna  10   22 73
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash (47) Prelims
PSL Record: 23.44 Shayla Mahan, Mumford2006

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Renaissance 25.99Johnson, Deshonda  11   1 478
Detroit Cass Tech 26.43Carson, Damya  11   2 4
Detroit Cass Tech 26.91Hubert, Classie  10   3 12
Renaissance 26.92Hayes, Arinn  11   4 474
Detroit Cass Tech 27.01Newsom, Amari  11   5 21
Detroit Cma 27.03Rouse, Tiara  10   6 114
Detroit Cody 27.09Barlow, Nala  11   7 128
Detroit Cma 27.10Harrison, Christian  10   8 106
Western 27.13Burbank, Keasa  12   9 565
Detroit Mumford 27.23Jackson, Jaquoia   9   10 396
West Side 28.21Johnson, Sancia   9   11 549
ML King 28.21Anderson, Jasmine  10   12 309
Central 28.47Cornelius, Alexis  10   13 67
East English 29.00Carneva, Diamond  10   14 230
Central 29.31Hill, Kyla  10   15 72
Central 30.20Strickland, Jada  11   16 78
Detroit Mumford 30.58Williams, Adoreya  10   17 400
ML King 31.18Tedford, Tamera  11   18 341
West Side 31.36Blue, Brittney  11   19 544
Detroit Cody 31.92Jackson, Arionna   9   20 131
College Prep NW 32.90Tipton, Briana  11   21 168
Southeastern 37.07Hooks, Deanna  10   22 528
Detroit Osborn NTParrot, Jada  11   23 421
Detroit Osborn NTHayes, Anointed  12   24 415
Detroit Pershing NTKing, Jasolyn  11   25 443
Detroit Osborn NTMartin, Maria  11   26 418
ML King NTYoung, Ayre' anna  11   27 347
Detroit Henry Ford NTBullock-Baker, Destanie  12   28 270
College Prep NW NTWatkins, Tamyre   9   29 169
Western NTLewis, Kevina  11   30 568
Southeastern NTReed, Lauren  10   31 534
West Side NTMorrow, Shanta  10   32 550
Renaissance NTSlappy, Makylah  11   33 487
Detroit Pershing NTSmith, Ja'Nai  12   34 445
Southeastern NTPeoples, Arianna  10   35 533
Detroit Delta Prep NTRuffin, Sparkle  11   36 205
Detroit Delta Prep NTBenson, Samaria  10   37 203
Dia NTBrown, Princess  11   38 291
Davis Aerospace NTIngram, Taniya   9   39 184
Davis Aerospace NTWhite, Savana   9   40 188
Detroit Cma NTGlover, Ameya  11   41 103
Detroit Henry Ford NTBanks, Kenyetta  10   42 269
Denby NTFerguson, Robyn   43 219
Detroit Henry Ford NTAmber, Johnson  12   44 266
Dia NTJackson, Dejana   9   45 297
Dia NTHarris, Dajuanna  10   46 295
Denby NTWebster, Quenita  11   47 222
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run (9)
PSL Record: 11:31.13 Kelly Sampson, Renaissance2003

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Detroit Mumford 13:45.92Taylor, Brooklyn  10   1 398
ML King 16:23.08Logan, Olivia  12   2 328
Renaissance 16:46.72Martin, Jazmine  11   3 481
Renaissance 17:56.00Taylor, Kiante  11   4 488
Renaissance NTFinch, Colbie   9   5 471
Detroit Mumford NTGreer, Chyna  12   6 395
West Side NTHicks, Essynce   9   7 547
ML King NTEnoex, Kenn'ya  10   8 314
ML King NTWilliams, Tishawna   9   9 346
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (6)
PSL Record: 3:51.80 Chadsey, Chadsey1997

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

A 4:06.35Detroit Cass Tech   1  
A 4:07.50Detroit Renaissance   2  
A 4:47.80Detroit Cody   3  
A NTDetroit Southeastern Tech   4  
A NTDetroit Denby Tech Prep   5  
A NTDetroit Martin Luther King   6  
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw (15)
4 Throws & No Finals

PSL Record: 144-10 Makiba Batten, Renaissance1997

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Renaissance 97-06McCarroll, Camari  10   1 483
Detroit Cass Tech 96-10Morrissette, Ta'Mia  12   2 19
Central 93-05Rucker, KeAnna  11   3 77
ML King 91-08Jones, Sher'cole  11   4 325
ML King 84-04Martin, Erica  10   5 329
Renaissance 79-08Willis, Jordyn  11   6 493
ML King 66-07Tedford, Tia  12   7 342
Detroit Cass Tech 63-01Lots, Kourtney  12   8 16
College Prep NW 54-07.50Redmond, Deja  11   9 167
College Prep NW 54-00Womack, Micah  10   10 170
Detroit Cass Tech 44-10Flake, Makayla  10   11 6
Detroit Cody NDWilliams, Kayla  11   12 139
Detroit Osborn NDMartin, Maria  11   13 418
Renaissance NDMaddison, Sha'kiya  12   14 480
Detroit Cody NDReed, Jalisha  11   15 134
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  27   Girls Shot Put (16)
4 Throws & No Finals

PSL Record: 43-02 Makiba Batten, Renaissance1997

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Renaissance 38-03.00McCarroll, Camari  10   1 483
ML King 37-06.00Martin, Erica  10   2 329
ML King 36-07.00Jones, Sher'cole  11   3 325
Detroit Cass Tech 33-11.00Morrissette, Ta'Mia  12   4 19
Renaissance 33-01.75Willis, Jordyn  11   5 493
Renaissance 28-01.00Drain, Imaniyah  10   6 470
Detroit Cody 28-01.00Reed, Jalisha  11   7 134
Detroit Cass Tech 25-04.00Lots, Kourtney  12   8 16
College Prep NW 23-09.00Womack, Micah  10   9 170
Central 23-03.00Rucker, KeAnna  11   10 77
Detroit Cass Tech 22-10.00Flake, Makayla  10   11 6
College Prep NW 20-07.00Redmond, Deja  11   12 167
Denby NDPatton, Diamond   13 221
Detroit Osborn NDMercer, Mariah  10   14 420
ML King NDPriester, Faith  12   15 336
Detroit Cody NDWilliams, Kayla  11   16 139
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  29   Girls Long Jump (19)
4 Jumps & No Finals

PSL Record: 18-06 Brandon O'Neil, Renaissance1998

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Renaissance 16-06.00Hayes, Arinn  11   1 474
ML King 16-01.25Mitchell, Mariah  10   2 331
ML King 15-08.25Cannon, Diamond  11   3 310
ML King 15-06.25Norman, Alicia  12   4 333
Renaissance 15-06.00Hayes, Ayanna  12   5 475
Detroit Cass Tech 15-03.75Hobson, Carmella  12   6 11
West Side 14-09.00Diamond, Ashlee  11   7 545
Detroit Cass Tech 14-07.00Scott, Sierra  10   8 23
Detroit Mumford 14-01.50Jackson, Jaquoia   9   9 396
Renaissance 13-11.00Gribble, Taylor  11   10 473
College Prep NW 12-10.00Howard, Keon'e  11   11 163
Detroit Cody 12-06.00Fowler, Dashawnna  10   12 129
Detroit Cass Tech 11-08.50Harvey, Tee-Yana   9   13 10
College Prep NW NDHarris, Makayla  10   14 162
Dia NDBrown, Princess  11   15 291
West Side NDBlue, Brittney  11   16 544
Detroit Delta Prep NDRuffin, Sparkle  11   17 205
Detroit Mumford NDWilliams, Adoreya  10   18 400
Central NDFlowers, Starnisha   9   19 69
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Detroit City Championship - 5/24/2017 to 5/25/2017
Detroit Public School League

Renaissance High School
Performance List

Event  31   Girls High Jump (8)
Bar Starts at 4'4" and moves up with 2" raises

PSL Record: 5-06 Anita Lee, Chadsey1975

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

ML King 5-00.00Cannon, Diamond  11   1 310
Renaissance 4-10.00Thomas, Mizan  11   2 489
Detroit Cass Tech 4-08.00Hobson, Carmella  12   3 11
Detroit Cass Tech 3-10.00Myers, Aniyah   9   4 20
Detroit Cass Tech NHGreen, Je Toi  12   5 8
Renaissance NHMgbeafulu, Angelica  10   6 484
ML King NHMitchell, Mariah  10   7 331
Renaissance NHWeston, Nasia  10   8 491


